
Camp:              Chicago NFL Alumni Hero Youth Football Camp 
Contact:           Tom Finks tom@prosportsexperience.com 
 
Camp:              East Avenue Lacrosse Camp 
Contact:           Dan Applebaum dan@eastavelacrosse.com 
 
Camp:              1000 Watts Sports Flag Football Camp 
Contact:           Brandon Watts info@1000wattssports.com 
 
Camp:              Chicago Fire Soccer Camp 
Contact:           Gavin Sanchez gsanchez@chicagofirefc.com 
 
Camp:              Chicago Edge Soccer Camp 
Contact:           Murray Findlay  murray.findlay@chicagoedgesc.com 
 
Camp:              Everton International Soccer Camp 
Contact:           Brian Roberts Brian.Roberts@evertonfc.com 
 
Camp:              RISE Field Hockey Camp 
Contact:           Courtney Sakellaris risefieldhockey@gmail.com  
 
Camp:              Elmhurst Ultimate Ninjas Camp 
Contact:           Corinne Cahill corinne@ultimateninjas.com 
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